Delfin KUP 2016
Ada, 6/8/2016

Disciplina 3
8/6/2016 - 10:24

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
8 godina i mladi

ODOVIC, Strahinja
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
KATONA, Akos
PETRINIC, Tomo
SZASZ, Armin
MATIC, Adrian

oukrwnpE

9 - 10 godina

1. REISZ, Balint
2. NAGY, Viktor
3. DULIC, Danilo
4. KARANOVIC, Veljko
5. NIKOLAJEV, Andrej
6. HERVOEVIC, Jurica
7. DUDUI, Razvan
8. BURANY, Bence
9. TEREK, Akos
10. PRANJKOVIC, Filip
11. RAKIJASIC, Ivor
12. ZDRNJA, Matija
13. VIG, MAte
14. NAGY, Levente
15. JENOVAI, Miksa
16. BUILA, Mihajilo
DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksandar
DSQ MARJANSKI, Ivan

11 - 12 godina

JOVANCIC, Marko
NEAMTU, Alex
ANTAL, Andras
KUSZINGER, Aron
NAGY, Akos
RAKIC, Djordje
TEVDENIC, Boris
OLAH, Kristijan

9. VLANIKOLIN, Milos
DSQ JOVETIC, Veljko

©ONogOAWNE

13 - 14 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
2. KRAMLI, Kristof

3. RADANOVIC, Nemanja
4. TITOV, lvan

5. JANKOV, Nemanja

GR.

08 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

08  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
09 Thermal Spa Sikl6s SE
09  Vinkovacki pliacki klub

08 TJ Dunaj PO Delphinus Sturovo

08  Vinkovacki pliacki klub

06  Harkanyi Didksport Egyesilet

06 Plivacki Klub Senta

06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

06 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
06  Zubronjak

06  Vinkovacki pliacki klub

06  Delfin Timisoara

07  Plivacki Klub Senta

06  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka"

07  Vinkovacki pliacki klub
06  Vinkovacki pliacki klub

07  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti

07  Thermal Spa Siklés SE

06 Harkanyfurd6 Sport Egyestlet

07  Proleter Zrenjanin
07 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
07  Proleter Zrenjanin
07  Proleter Zrenjanin

05 Vojvodina N.Sad
05 CSS Resita

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki Klub Senta

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pvk Delfin Ada

FRREFERRK

02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

02 OROSHAZA USzO EGYESULET
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

02  Zubronjak
02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

OROSHAZA USZO EGYESULET
Harkanyi Didksport Egyesilet
Harkanyfurdd Sport Egyestilet

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Vreme Bodova

4476 154
4660 137
5240 96
5248 96
5581 79

1:11.74 37
4167 192
4352 168
4376 165
4509 151
4513 151
4519 150
4711 132
4825 123
51.86 99
5313 92
5363 90
5401 88
5428 86
5561 80
5841 69

1:10.81 39
46.06

1:03.64
37.99 253
3048 225
39.80 220
4313 173
4386 164
4406 162
4728 131
5212 98
5469 84
51.14
2094 517
3552 310
3594 209
36.95 275
4181 190

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43808
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Delfin KUP 2016
Ada, 6/8/2016

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

15 - 16 godina
1. MRPA, Dusan 00 Pivacki Kklub,,Banat"Kikinda 3258 401
2. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki Kklub,,Banat"Kikinda 3533 315
DSQ SERESEV, Nikita 00  Zubronjak 32.98
17 - 18 godina
1. MAZANNJUK, Vadim 99  Zubronjak 34.03 352
2. TIHANYI, Patrik 99  Harkanyi Diaksport Egyesilet 3714 271
3. MOLNAR, Akos 98  Plivacki Klub Senta 4169 191

19 godina i stariji

1. WINKLER, MAte 95 Hod Uszo Se iz Hodmezovasarhely 29.32 551
2. PAMER, Zalan 91  Pvk Delfin Ada 4145 195
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